:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9748252

Aug 16, 2024 10:11 (UTC)

In epoch 304,632 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 960571 - 0.018952889 ETH&®
49.62 USD

2 960572 - 0.019098476 ETH®
50.00 USD

3 960573 - 0.019042486 ETH®
49.85 USD

4 960574 - 0.018903882 ETH®
49.49 USD

S 960575 - 0.018948292 ETH®
49.61 USD

6 960576 - 0.019144926 ETH®
50.12 USD

7 960582 - 0.019110950 ETH®
50.03 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/9748252
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/304632
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/960571
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/960572
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/960573
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/960574
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/960575
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/960576
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/960582

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

960583

960584

960585

960586

960587

960588

960589

960590

960592

Validator Id

1201646

Amount

- 0.019030754
49.82 USD

- 0.019002236
49.75 USD

- 0.019039947
49.85 USD

- 0.018931990
49.56 USD

- 0.018550193
48.57 USD

- 0.018770589
49.14 USD

- 0.018871974
49.41 USD

- 0.019130907
50.09 USD

- 0.019128613
50.08 USD

Amount

+ 0.045810146
119.94 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/960583
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/960584
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/960585
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/960586
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/960587
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/960588
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/960589
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/960590
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/960592
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1201646

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



