

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 22:19 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9748252</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 16, 2024 · 10:11 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>304,632</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>960571</u>	- 0.018952889 ETH ⊘ 49.62 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>960572</u>	- 0.019098476 ETH 🐼 50.00 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>960573</u>	- 0.019042486 ETH ⊘ 49.85 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>960574</u>	- 0.018903882 ETH ⊘ 49.49 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>960575</u>	- 0.018948292 ETH ⊘ 49.61 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>960576</u>	- 0.019144926 ETH 📀 50.12 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>960582</u>	- 0.019110950 ETH ⊘ 50.03 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	960583	- 0.019030754 ETH ⊘ 49.82 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>960584</u>	- 0.019002236 ETH ⊘ 49.75 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>960585</u>	- 0.019039947 ETH ⊘ 49.85 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>960586</u>	- 0.018931990 ETH ⊘ 49.56 USD
<u>12</u>	960587	- 0.018550193 ETH ⊘ 48.57 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>960588</u>	- 0.018770589 ETH ⊘ 49.14 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>960589</u>	- 0.018871974 ETH ⊘ 49.41 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>960590</u>	- 0.019130907 ETH ③ 50.09 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>960592</u>	- 0.019128613 ETH ② 50.08 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1201646</u>	+ 0.045810146 ETH 🔗

119.94 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.